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MASSSTAB 1:1.000

Verkehrsfläche

Öffentliche Grünfläche

10,3 %

23,9 %

65,8 %

1.254 m²

2.914 m²

12.171 m²

8003 m²Wohnbaufläche

188 EH / 10 DHHHauseinheiten:

Plangebiet

FLÄCHEN

STÄDTEBAULICHES KONZEPT

Variante B

SPORTPLATZ   LIPP

STADT BEDBURG
330 m²

482m²300 m²300 m²300 m²

310 m²

310 m²

625 m²

1355 m²

304 m²

310 m²

950 m²

510 m²510 m²510 m²
439 m²
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692 m²
482m²

482 m²




